1
ROC200-RH
 MIL-STD 810 Thermal, Shock, Vibration, Humidity
 COM Express Type 6 Support 13th Raptor Lake-H, 11th Tiger
Lake-H Processor
 Standard MXM Type 3.1 Support NVIDIA® GTX® / RTX® GPU
 PCIe/104 Express Expansion Slot for Modular Open Structure
 DDR5 SO-DIMM for 13th Raptor lake, up to 64GB

5
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
CPU/GPU Table
CPU Products List
Type  CPU Power SPEC
13th CPU  Intel® Core™ i7-13800HRE 45W  Raptor Lake 13th Gen, 14C , Freq. 2.5 /5.0GHz, 24MB cache
11th CPU  Intel® Xeon® W-11865MLE 25W Tiger Lake 11th Gen, 8C , Freq. 1.5 /4.5 GHz, 12MB cache
GPU Products List
GPU  CUDA Cores  Max power UL Benchmarks
NVIDIA®  Ampere RTX A1000 2,048 CUDA Cores 60W TBC
NVIDIA®  Ampere RTX A2000  2,560 CUDA Cores 80W 5952
NVIDIA®  Ampere RTX A4500 5,888 CUDA Cores 130W 12835
NVIDIA®  Ada Lovelace RTX 3500 Ada,  5,120 CUDA Cores 115W TBC
NVIDIA®  Ada Lovelace RTX 5000 Ada 9,728 CUDA Cores 115W TBC
6
Model No. List
COMe Type  Model Name  Configuration
Type6
ROC200-RH-A45 CPU Board: i7-13800HRE / MXM GPU: Quadro A4500
ROC200-RH-50A CPU Board: i7-13800HRE / MXM GPU: Quadro 5000Ada
ROC200-RH-35A CPU Board: i7-13800HRE / MXM GPU: Quadro 3500Ada
ROC200-RH-A20 CPU Board: i7-13800HRE / MXM GPU: Quadro A2000
ROC200-RH-A10 CPU Board: i7-13800HRE / MXM GPU: Quadro A1000
ROC200-TH-A45 CPU Board: W-11865MLE / MXM GPU: Quadro A4500
ROC200-TH-A20 CPU Board: W-11865MLE / MXM GPU: Quadro A2000